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月別推移図表

0124 株式会社 ＡＢＣ 令和 5年 2月～令和 6年 1月

百万円

項 目
売 上 高
売上原価
販売管理費
経常損益金額

２月 ３月 ４月 ５月 ６月 ７月 ８月 ９月 １０月 １１月 １２月 １月
●○

◆◇

■□

▲△

64,235
45,029
16,693
2,413

63,483
44,031
16,450
3,552

62,317
45,418
18,339
-1,184

73,552
53,227
25,538
-5,172

80,997
60,512
16,985
3,562

68,772
51,248
16,724

772

64,757
43,135
17,287
4,487

52,621
37,562
16,645
-1,493

75,451
54,601
17,183
3,647

77,128
55,008
17,510
4,730

71,000
50,943
15,947
4,295

61,560
41,800
16,760
2,949

（単位：千円）


